



TITAN SECURITIES LTD.

Regd. Office: A-2/3, IIIrd Floor, Lusa Tower, Azadpur Commercial Complex, Delhi-33, (India)

Ph.: 011-27674181, 27355742 | Fax: +91-11-47619811 | CIN: L67190DL1993PLC052050

Website: www.titansecuritieslimited.com | Email: titan.securities@yahoo.com

To,

Date: 09/11/2023

Corporate Services Department

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers

Dalal Street,

Mumbai- 400001

Scrip Code: 530045-Titan Securities Limited

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations").

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Further to our letter dated **November 08, 2023** regarding approval of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended **September 30, 2023**. Please find enclosed herewith newspaper advertisement published, in compliance with **Regulation 47** of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, in **Financial Express (English)** and **Jansatta (Hindi)**.

S.No.	Name of Newspaper Publication	Date	Language
1.	Financial Express	09/11/2023	English
2.	Jansatta	09/11/2023	Hindi

This intimation and Newspaper Copies are also made available on the website of the Company at www.titansecuritieslimited.com.

This is for your kind information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For M/s. **Titan Securities Limited**

Akansha Sharma
Digitally signed by
Akansha Sharma
Date: 2023.11.09
10:45:13 +05'30'

Akansha Sharma

(Company Secretary and Compliance Officer)

Encl.: As above

CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED

Regd Office: A-2, OPP. UDOYG BHAWAN, TILAK MARG, C-SCHEME, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302005 • CIN: L23201RJ1986PLC003704
Email: cs.conpetco@gmail.com; conpetco@gmail.com • Website: www.contol.in • Phone No: 0141-2222332

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	6 Months ended	Corresponding 6 Months ended in previous year	Year ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1231.62	1207.4	2439.02	5017.37	9249.6
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	74.62	54.16	128.78	228.72	548.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.62	54.16	128.78	228.72	548.30
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.62	54.16	128.78	228.72	548.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	26.05	33.02	59.07	163.31	394.28
Equity Share Capital (Face value per Share Rs. 5/- per Share)	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03	278.03
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	0.47	0.59	1.06	2.94	8
Earnings Per Share					
Basic	0.47	0.59	1.06	2.94	8
Diluted:	0.47	0.59	1.06	2.94	8

Note:
1. The above Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended September 30th, 2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 08 November 2023
2. The Company has business segment 'Lubricants & Grease Manufacturing & Distribution, Incineration Service, Turnkey Projects
3. Figures in respect of the previous year/period have been rearranged / regrouped wherever necessary to correspond with the figures of the current year/period
4. The financial result is prepared in accordance with the companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5 July, 2016
5. 630000 convertible warrants have been issued to the promoters on preferential basis are not considered for calculating as approval for listing is awaited from BSE.

For CONTINENTAL PETROLEUMS LIMITED
Sd/-
Madan Lal Khandelwal (Chairman & Managing Director) DIN: 00414717
Date: 08.11.2023

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD

CIN : L52324DL1981PLC012033
Regd. Office: G-4, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028
E-Mail ID for investors: rekha.srivastava2016@gmail.com Tel: 011-25774212-214, 25771629

Extract of Un-audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Half Year ended on 30th September, 2023 (Figures in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone Results					Consolidated Results				
	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.69	85.36	79.57	83.11	74.38	-2.18	-4.52	-10.31	-6.76	-15.50
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	87.69	85.36	79.57	83.11	74.38	-2.18	-4.52	-10.31	-6.76	-15.50
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	67.14	64.44	59.02	62.19	45.56	-22.73	-25.43	-30.86	-27.68	-44.32
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	67.14	64.44	59.02	62.19	45.56	-10.27	154.97	239.52	329.13	716.80
Paid up Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-346.70	-	-	-	-	2943.19
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
Basic:	0.95	0.92	0.84	0.88	0.65	-0.15	2.20	3.40	4.68	10.15
Diluted:	0.95	0.92	0.84	0.88	0.65	-0.15	2.20	3.40	4.68	10.15

UNAUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		As at September 30, 2023	As at March 31, 2023	As at September 30, 2023	As at March 31, 2023
		Amount in Lakhs.	Amount in Lakhs.	Amount in Lakhs.	Amount in Lakhs.
I. ASSETS					
1. Non Current Assets					
(a) Property, Plant and Equipment	0	2.08	0	2.08	
(b) Financial Assets					
(i) Investments	370.31	370.31	3601.18	3,420.68	
(c) Other non-current assets	0	0	0	0	
2. Current Assets					
(a) Financial Assets					
(i) Trade receivables	-	-	-	-	
(ii) Cash and cash equivalents	86.55	27.86	86.55	27.86	
(b) Current Tax Assets (net)	2.31	2.31	2.31	2.31	
(c) Other current assets	3.73	1.22	3.73	1.22	
TOTAL	462.9	403.78	3693.77	3,454.15	
II. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES					
EQUITY					
(a) Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	
(b) Other Equity	-287.88	(346.70)	2943.19	2,703.67	
Total Equity	416.12	357.30	3647.19	3,407.67	
LIABILITIES					
1. Non Current Liabilities					
(a) Financial Liabilities					
(i) Borrowings	43.00	43.00	43.00	43.00	
2. Current Liabilities					
(a) Financial Liabilities					
(i) Trade payables	-	-	-	-	
a) total outstanding dues of creditors other than MSE	2.48	2.70	2.48	2.70	
(a) Other Current Liabilities	0.54	0.79	0.54	0.79	
(c) Current tax liabilities	0.56	0	0	0	
TOTAL	462.9	403.78	3693.77	3,454.15	

Note:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: <http://www.bseindia.com> and also on the Company's website: <http://www.fortuneinternational.in>
For FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD
Sd/-
(Nivedan Bharadwaj)
Managing Director (DIN: 00040191)
Date: 08.11.2023

TITAN SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN : L67190DL1993PLC052050
Regd. Office :- A-2/3, IIIRD FLOOR LUSA TOWER, AZADPUR, DELHI-110033
Phone No. 011-27674181, Fax No. +91-11-47619811
Email ID: titansecurities@yahoo.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. IN LAKHS) except for EPS

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED					
		QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	196.15	34.07	212.53	230.22	233.30	346.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax,share in profit of associate,exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	306.96	260.86	482.38	567.82	909.91	1,371.68
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income(after tax) (refer note 3)	349.76	318.09	608.26	667.85	964.46	1,470.95
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	5,364.58
8	Earning Per Share (of INR 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	1.23	1.04	1.93	2.27	3.64	5.48	
(b) Diluted	1.23	1.04	1.93	2.27	3.64	5.48	

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. IN LAKHS) except for EPS

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					
		QUARTER ENDED		SIX MONTHS		YEAR ENDED	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	AUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	196.15	34.07	212.53	230.22	233.30	346.36
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax,exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	55.21	4.04	20.59	59.25	5.65	45.33
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive income(after tax) (refer note 3)	98.01	61.27	146.47	159.28	60.20	144.80
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves as per the balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	1,049.20
8	Earning Per Share (of INR 10/- each)						
(a) Basic	0.22	0.02	0.08	0.24	0.02	0.18	
(b) Diluted	0.22	0.02	0.08	0.24	0.02	0.18	

NOTES:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2023 filed with the BSE Limited Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the said quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2023 are available on the website of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com and on company website at www.titansecuritieslimited.com.
2. The above unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2023 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on November 08, 2023. The above result have been reviewed by Statutory Auditors of the Company in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements), 2015, as amended.
3. The Company has elected to exercise the option permitted under section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 as introduced by Taxation Law (Amendment) Ordinance 2019 Accordingly, the Company has recognized provision for income tax for the quarter and six months ended on 30.09.2023 and remeasured its deferred tax balance on the basis of the rate prescribed in the said section.
4. The standalone unaudited financial results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') specified in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 (as amended) under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 (the "accounting principles generally accepted in India").
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
for TITAN SECURITIES LIMITED
NARESH KUMAR SINGLA
Director
DIN-00027448

Place : Delhi
Date : 08/11/2023

GVP INFOTECH LIMITED

Reg Office: Office no. 710, Naurang House, Kasturba Gandhi (KG) Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
Tel: 079-26566588 www.gvpinfotech.com CIN: L74110DL2011PLC221111

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September 2023	Quarter ended 30 June 2023	Quarter ended 30 September 2022	Half Year ended 30 September 2023	Half Year ended 30 September 2022	Year ended 31 March 2023
	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total income from operations	477.08	1,335.43	453.83	1,812.51	454.70	2,147.47
Total Expenses	464.45	1,309.23	278.73	1,773.69	310.68	1,695.00
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	12.63	26.20	175.10	38.82	144.02	452.47
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	12.63	26.20	175.10	38.82	144.02	452.47
Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	12.63	26.20	175.10	38.82	144.02	449.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	12.63	26.20	175.10	38.82	144.02	449.39
Profit/ Loss for the period after comprehensive income	12.63	26.20	175.10	38.82	144.02	449.39
Equity Share Capital	3,257.24	3,257.23	3,257.24	3,257.24	3,257.24	3,257.23
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 2 each) (after extraordinary items)						
Basic:	0.01	0.02	0.54	0.02	0.44	0.28
Diluted:	0.01	0.02	0.54	0.02	0.44	0.28

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed by the audit Committee and were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 08, 2023.
2) During the Quarter W/off of creditors amounting to Rs 20.22 Lakhs.
3) Previous Year's figures have been regrouped, reclassified wherever considered necessary.
Date: 08.11.2023
Place : New Delhi

For, GVP Infotech Limited
Sd/-
Dhaval Mistry (Director)

K M SUGAR MILLS LIMITED

CIN No.:L15421UP1971PLC003492
Regd. Office:11, Moti Bhawan, Collectorganj, Kanpur-208 001 (U.P.)
email: kmsugar@gmail.com, website: www.kmsugar.com
Phone: Regd. office: 0512-2310762, Branch office: 0522-4079561

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six months ended September 30, 2023 (₹ in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2023 (Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	17,078	42,306	16,258	17,078	42,306
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax & exceptional items)	721	2,393	231	721	2,393
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after exceptional items)	721	2,393	231	721	2,393
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after exceptional items)	555	1,774	155	555	1,774
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	549	1,768	131	549	1,768
6.	Equity share capital	1840	1,840	1,840	1,840	1,840
7.	Other Equity					
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (not annualised)					
a) Basic (Rs.)	0.60	1.93	0.17	0.60	1.93	0.17
b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.60	1.93	0.17	0.60	1.93	0.17

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com) and (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.kmsugar.com).
2. The financial results of the Company has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
3. Sugar being seasonal industry, the performance of the Company varies from quarter to quarter and the results for the quarter as such may not representative of the annual performance of the Company.

By Order of the Board
For K M Sugar Mills Ltd.
Sd/-
Aditya Jhunjunwala
Managing Director



कैपिटल इंडिया फाइनेंस लिमिटेड

CIN: L74899DL1994PLC128577

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: दूसरी मंजिल, डीएलएफ केंद्र, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली - 110001, फोन: 011-4954 6000
वेबसाइट: www.capitalindia.com, ईमेल: secretarial@capitalindia.com

30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए अनअंकेक्षित स्टैंडअलोन और कंसोलिडेटेड वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

क्र. सं.	विवरण	कंसोलिडेटेड			स्टैंडअलोन		
		तिमाही समाप्त		समाप्त छमाही	तिमाही समाप्त		समाप्त छमाही
		30 सितम्बर 2023	30 सितम्बर 2022	30 सितम्बर 2023	30 सितम्बर 2023	30 सितम्बर 2022	30 सितम्बर 2023
1	संचालन से कुल आय	17,738.25	17,085.74	35,352.67	5,191.03	4,162.99	10,191.66
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर से पहले और असाधारण/असामान्य मदों पर)	(251.74)	(1,611.15)	(565.28)	790.58	594.00	1,600.64
3	कर से पहले की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(असाधारण/असामान्य मदों के बाद)	(251.74)	(1,611.15)	466.17	790.58	594.00	1,600.64
4	कर पश्चात की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण/असामान्य मदों के बाद)	(510.66)	(1,794.87)	(26.23)	556.73	431.82	1,166.06
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय / और (अवधि के लिए लाभ/(हानि) (कर के बाद) और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद))	(507.20)	(1,794.87)	(19.31)	560.19	431.82	1,172.98
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43	7,773.43
7	रिजर्व (पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर)	-	-	3,116.04	-	-	9,801.00
8	प्रतिभूति प्रीमियम खाता	-	-	51,069.02	-	-	42,119.40
9	निवल मूल्य	-	-	61,958.49	-	-	59,693.83
10	चुकता ऋण पूंजी/बकाया ऋण	-	-	91,430.37	-	-	63,346.41
11	बकाया प्रतिदेय वरीयता शेयर	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	ऋण इक्विटी अनुपात	-	-	1.48	-	-	1.06
13	प्रति शेयर आय (अंकित मूल्य 10 ₹- प्रति) (जारी और बंद किए गए परिचालन के लिए)						
	1- बेसीक:	0.01	(1.02)	1.36	0.72	0.55	1.50
	2- डायल्यूटेड:	0.01	(1.02)	1.34	0.71	0.55	1.48
14	ऋणमुक्त रिजर्व पूंजी	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
15	ऋणमुक्त रिजर्व ऋणपत्र	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
16	ऋण लाभ बीमाकृत अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं
17	ब्याज लाभ बीमाकृत अनुपात	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं	लागू नहीं

नोट्स:-
क) उपरोक्त परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई और निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 08 नवम्बर, 2023 को हुई अपनी बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया।
ख) उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्ध प्रतिष्ठा पत्र एवं प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 और 52 (4) के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के साथ दायर तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का एक उद्धरण है। वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट यानी www.bseindia.com पर और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.capitalindia.com पर उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड की आज्ञानुसार
कृते कैपिटल इंडिया फाइनेंस लिमिटेड
केषव पोरवाल
प्रबंध संचालक
DIN : 06706341

स्थान: मुंबई
दिनांक: 08 नवम्बर, 2023



टाइटन सिक्योरिटीज लिमिटेड

CIN : L67190DL1993PLC052050

पंजीकृत कार्यालय :- ए-2/3, तृतीय तल, सुसा टॉवर, आजादपुर, दिल्ली-110033
फोन नंबर 011-27674181, फैक्स नंबर +91-11-47619811
ईमेल आईडी: titansecurities@yahoo.com

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंसोलिडेटेड अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(₹. लाख में) ईपीएस को छोड़कर

क्र. सं.	विवरण	कंसोलिडेटेड					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (युद्ध)	196.15	34.07	212.53	230.22	233.30	346.36
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पूर्व, सहयोगी के लाभ में हिस्सा, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों पर)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
3	कर पूर्व, अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) और सहयोगियों के लाभ में हिस्सा (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
4	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(असाधारण और असाधारण मदों के बाद)	306.96	260.86	482.38	567.82	909.91	1,371.68
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (लाभ/(हानि सहित) (कर के बाद) अवधि के लिए और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) (नोट 3 देखें)	349.76	318.09	608.26	667.85	964.46	1,470.95
6	पेड-अप इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य 10/- प्रति शेयर)	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62
7	बैलेंस शीट के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	5,364.58
8	प्रति शेयर आय (₹- 10/- प्रति शेयर)						
	(ए) बेसीक	1.23	1.04	1.93	2.27	3.64	5.48
	(बी) डायल्यूटेड	1.23	1.04	1.93	2.27	3.64	5.48

30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए स्टैंडअलोन अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण

(₹. लाख में) ईपीएस को छोड़कर

क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडअलोन					
		समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त छमाही		समाप्त वर्ष	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
1	प्रचालन से कुल आय (युद्ध)	196.15	34.07	212.53	230.22	233.30	346.36
2	अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (कर पूर्व, असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों पर)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
3	कर पूर्व, अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/या असाधारण मदों के बाद)	68.80	5.07	22.89	73.87	7.70	60.70
4	कर के बाद की अवधि के लिए शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(असाधारण और असाधारण मदों के बाद)	55.21	4.04	20.59	59.25	5.65	45.33
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (लाभ/(हानि सहित) (कर के बाद) अवधि के लिए और अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद) (नोट 3 देखें)	98.01	61.27	146.47	159.28	60.20	144.60
6	पेड-अप इक्विटी शेयर पूंजी (अंकित मूल्य 10/- प्रति शेयर)	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62	2,501.62
7	बैलेंस शीट के अनुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकन रिजर्व को छोड़कर अन्य इक्विटी	-	-	-	-	-	1,049.20
8	प्रति शेयर आय (₹- 10/- प्रति शेयर)						
	(ए) बेसीक	0.22	0.02	0.08	0.24	0.02	0.18
	(बी) डायल्यूटेड	0.22	0.02	0.08	0.24	0.02	0.18

नोट्स:-
1 उपरोक्त 30.09.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंसोलिडेटेड और स्टैंडअलोन अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत पवित्र स्वरूप का एक सार है और सेबी (नियमन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत बीएसई लिमिटेड के साथ दायर किया गया है। 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए कंसोलिडेटेड और स्टैंडअलोन अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप बीएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कंपनी की वेबसाइट www.titansecuritieslimited.com पर उपलब्ध है।
2 30.09.2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए उक्त घोषित अनअंकेक्षित कंसोलिडेटेड और स्टैंडअलोन वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखा परीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा की गई है और कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल द्वारा 08 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित बैठक में अनुमोदित किया गया है। सेबी के विनियम 33 (नियमन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताएं) 2015 के संदर्भ में जैसा संशोधित हुआ है के अनुसार उपरोक्त परिणामों का ऑडिट कंपनी के सांख्यिक लेखा परीक्षकों द्वारा किया गया है।
3 कंपनी ने करधान कानून (संशोधन) अध्यादेश 2019 द्वारा पेशा आयकर अधिनियम, 1961 की धारा 115BAA के तहत अनुमति दिए गए विकल्प को चुनने के लिए चुन है। तदनुसार, कंपनी ने 30 सितंबर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही और छमाही के लिए आयकर के प्रावधान को मान्यता दी है और उक्त अनुभाग में निर्धारित दर के आधार पर अलग-अलग कर संयोजन को समाप्त कर दिया है।
4 कंसोलिडेटेड और स्टैंडअलोन अनअंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम कंपनी अधिनियम 2013 की धारा 133 के तहत कंपनी (भारतीय लेखा मानक) नियम 2015 (संशोधित) में निर्दिष्ट भारतीय लेखा मानकों (Ind AS) ("आम तौर पर भारत में स्वीकृत लेखांकन सिद्धांत") के अनुसार तैयार किए गए हैं।

निदेशक मंडल के लिए और उसकी ओर से
कृते टाइटन सिक्योरिटीज लिमिटेड
नरेश कुमार सिग्ता
निदेशक
DIN-00027448

स्थान : दिल्ली
दिनांक : 08/11/2023

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

financialexpress.com

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
	QUARTER ENDED		HALF-YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		HALF-YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023	30-09-2023	30-06-2023	30-09-2022	30-09-2023	30-09-2022	31-03-2023
Total Income from operations	7,337.42	6,125.38	5,791.56	13,462.80	10,026.17	14,999.62	8,111.94	6,122.32	7,003.13	14,234.26	11,640.13	17,456.78
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	297.89	321.75	629.25	619.64	943.47	670.11	1,178.33	1,145.86	1,681.45	2,324.19	2,215.93	2,528.97
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	297.89	321.75	629.25	619.64	943.47	670.11	1,178.33	1,145.86	1,681.45	2,324.19	2,215.93	2,528.97
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	221.89	239.11	468.53	461.00	703.20	470.81	948.67	905.04	1,298.13	1,853.71	1,699.39	1,921.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	222.26	239.25	468.55	461.51	703.79	519.21	949.70	904.97	1,298.23	1,854.67	1,700.11	2,021.30
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- each)	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45	236.45
Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each) on Net Profit (Not annualised)												
- Basic and Diluted	9.38	10.11	19.82	19.50	29.74	19.91	40.12	38.28	54.90	78.40	71.87	81.26

Note:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-year ended September 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of Quarter and half-year ended financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website: www.bestagrolife.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 8, 2023. These results have been subjected to Limited review by the statutory Auditor.

Place: New Delhi
Date: November 8, 2023

Vimal Kumar
Managing Director
DIN: 01260082

प्रपत्र-3 विनियम -15(1)(क)/16(3) देखें
ऋण वसूली न्यायाधिकरण, चंडीगढ़ (डीआरटी-2)
प्रथम तल, एलसीओ 33-34-35, सेक्टर-17ए, चंडीगढ़, (दुबई और चण्डे लाल पर भी अतिरिक्त स्थान आवेदन)
वा. सं. ओए/343/2023
अधिनियम की धारा 19 की उप-धारा (4) के साथ पंजिब न्यायाधिकरण (प्रक्रिया) नियमावली, 1993 के नियम 5 के उप-नियम (2क) के तहत सम्पन्न
Exh. No. 21121

पंजाब नेशनल बैंक

बनाम
नरेश मोहन लवलेश मोहन सिंगला

सेवा में,
(3) श्रीमती अनिता सिंगला पुत्र श्री लवलेश मोहन सिंगला, मकान नंबर- 816/पी सेक्टर-15, पार्ट-2, गुडगांव, गुडगांव, हरियाणा

सम्पन्न

अर्बिक, ओए/343/2023 माननीय वीरगोपी अतिरिक्त / रजिस्ट्रार के समक्ष 04-11-2023 को प्रस्तुत किया गया था।
अर्बिक, यह माननीय न्यायाधिकरण रु. 5,40,22,942/- के ऋण की वसूली के लिए आपके विरुद्ध दायित्व किए गए (ओ.ए.) के संबंध में, अधिनियम की धारा 19(4) के तहत, उक्त आवेदन पर सम्पन्न/नोटिस जारी करने का अनुभव कर रहा है। (दस्तावेजों आदि की प्रतियों के साथ आवेदन संलग्न)
अधिनियम की धारा 19 की उप-धारा (4) के अनुसार आप प्रतिवादी को निम्न निर्देश दिया जाता है:-
(i) सम्पन्न की तारीख के तैयार दिनों के भीतर कारण बताए कि प्राप्ति राहत को मंजूर नहीं की जाए,
(ii) मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3A के तहत आवेदन द्वारा विनिर्दिष्ट सम्पत्तियों तथा आस्तियों के अतिरिक्त सम्पत्तियों अथवा आस्तियों का विवरण प्रस्तुत करें,
(iii) आप को, सम्पत्ति की कुर्की के लिए आवेदन की सुनवाई तथा आवेदन के निवारण के दौरान, प्रत्याभूति आस्तियों अथवा मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3A के तहत विनिर्दिष्ट सम्पत्तियों तथा आस्तियों का अंतरण शिक्के, पट्टा अथवा अन्य प्रकार से, आपके व्यवसाय के साधारण कोस को छोड़कर, न्यायाधिकरण की पूर्ण अनुमति के बिना, नहीं करेंगे;
(iv) आप किसी भी आस्तित्व पर कोई प्रतिभूति हित सृजित किया गया है तथा/अथवा मूल आवेदन के क्रमांक 3A के तहत आवेदन द्वारा विनिर्दिष्ट अथवा खुलासा की गई सम्पत्तियों तथा आस्तियों का अंतरण शिक्के, पट्टा अथवा अन्य प्रकार से, आपके व्यवसाय के साधारण कोस को छोड़कर, न्यायाधिकरण की पूर्ण अनुमति के बिना, नहीं करेंगे;
(v) आप व्यवसाय के साधारण कोस में प्रत्याभूति आस्तियों अथवा अन्य आस्तियों तथा सम्पत्तियों की कुर्की से प्राप्त होने वाली राशि का हिसाब रखने तथा ऐसी कुर्की प्रतिवादी इन आस्तियों पर प्रतिभूति हित धारक बैंक अथवा वित्तीय संस्थाओं में अनुरोधित खाते में जमा करने हेतु जिम्मेदार होंगे।
आपको लिखित बयान दायित्व करने, उसकी प्रति आवेदन को सुनवाई तथा दिनांक 30/11/2024 को पूर्ण, 10.30 बजे रजिस्ट्रार के समक्ष पेश होने का भी निर्देश दिया जाता है, जिसमें असफल रहने पर आवेदन की सुनवाई और निर्णय आर्बिक अनुपस्थिति में किया जाएगा।
मेरे हस्ताक्षर और इस न्यायाधिकरण की मोहर लगाकर 07/11/2023 को दिया गया।
प्रतिकूल अर्बिकारी के हस्ताक्षर सम्पन्न जारी करने हेतु

Regd. Office: 2050-2052, 2nd Floor, Plaza-II, Central Square, 20, Manohar Lal Khurana Marg, Bara Hindu Rao, Delhi - 110006
E-mail: investors@dcm.in Phone: 011-41539170 CIN: L74899DL1889PLC000004

DCM LIMITED

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTH ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023
(IN TERMS OF REGULATION 47 (1) (B) OF THE SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATION, 2015, AS AMENDED)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		For the quarter ended		Six Months ended		For the year ended	For the quarter ended		Six Months ended		For the year ended		
		September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	September 30, 2023	June 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	September 30, 2023	September 30, 2022	March 31, 2023
1	Total income from operations	74	139	-	213	-	6	1,782	1,787	1,771	3,569	3,559	6,945
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax)	(277)	(164)	499	(441)	159	(616)	(7)	(2)	737	(9)	722	489
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	(277)	(164)	499	(441)	159	(616)	(69)	(61)	671	(130)	599	233
4	Total Comprehensive Income/(Expense) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income/(Expense)]	(261)	(148)	518	(409)	197	(552)	(53)	(45)	691	(99)	638	302
5	Equity Share Capital	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868	1,868
6	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	(1,078)	-	-	-	-	-	(372)
7	Earnings/ (loss) per equity share (EPS) of Rs. 10 each (not annualised)												
	Basic and diluted	(1.48)	(0.88)	2.67	(2.36)	0.85	(3.30)	(0.37)	(0.33)	3.59	(0.70)	3.21	1.25

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meeting(s) held on November 08, 2023. The Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors has been filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges (i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited) under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended. The details in prescribed format of the results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com) and